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Company
Number

NI.28785
NI. 17460
NI.30962
NI.30753
NI.29298
NI. 1 8466
NI. 30947
NI.21728
NI.23148
NI.22429
NI.30833
NI.28842
NI.25615
NI. 28602
NI.26426
NI.23253
NI.30709
NI.23106
NI.22408
NI.26607
NI.23326
NI.30598
NI.30977
NI.27433

NI.21352
NI.30985
NI.05075
NI.20652
NI.09221
NI.27292
NI. 10870
NI.30415
NI. 12904
NI.29261
NI.01138
NI.11639
NI.22992
NI.06389

NI.30978
NI.25783
NI. 17868
NI.25137
NI. 30865
NI. 16681
NI.05626
NI.27542
NI. 24301
NI.06437
NI. 27706
NI.30891

Name of Company

Documents - other than new company documents

Aden Developments Limited
Andronics Limited
Antonios Ice Cream Parlours Limited
Ardel Investments Limited
Balloo Industrial Services Limited
Barclay (Northern Ireland) Ltd
Body Repair Engineering Limited
C & C Developments Limited
Calwells Limited
Carl Stuart (N.I.) Limited
Castle Fresh Limited
Chefs & Cooks Supplies Ltd
City of Derry Hotel Limited
City of Derry Parian China Limited
Clothing Training Services Limited
Continental Freight Services Limited
Crosswater Properties Limited
D.D.A. Training Services Limited
Dagon Agencies Limited
Dalgarno Investments Limited
Dana A. Foods (N.I.) Limited
Donaghy Bros Ltd
Drumna Properties Limited
Dunlewey Substance Advice Centre (Northern
Ireland) Limited
Duromould Ltd
Emerald Woods & Veneers Limited
Engalv (Ireland) Limited
Eurocentre West Limited
F.R. Cathcart Limited
Flax Medical Limited
Galen Research Laboratories Limited
Gary's Pet World Limited
Grange O.C.S. Cleaning Services Limited
Graph Print (NI) Limited
H McCurdy Hamilton Limited
Hampden Group Pic
Havlins Limited
Irish Salt Mining and Exploration Company
Limited — The
Jeans World Limited
K.G. Communications Ltd
Kwik Fit (NI) Limited
Lark Enterprises Limited
Laurelmount Limited
Lisnagelvin Merchants Association Limited
Loughview Taverns Limited
Mackie Environmental Limited
Michael Dunlop Limited
Mulack Construction Limited
Muntin Limited
Naris Limited
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