Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
		Documents – other than new company documents	
21/06/96	NI.28785	Aden Developments Limited	E
,,	NI.17460	Andronics Limited	D
,,	NI.30962	Antonios Ice Cream Parlours Limited	В
,,	NI.30753	Ardel Investments Limited	BCCE
,,	NI.29298	Balloo Industrial Services Limited	C
,,	NI.18466	Barclay (Northern Ireland) Ltd	D
,,	NI.30947	Body Repair Engineering Limited	В
,,	NI.21728	C & C Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.23148	Calwells Limited	C
,,	NI.22429	Carl Stuart (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.30833	Castle Fresh Limited	В
,,	NI.28842	Chefs & Cooks Supplies Ltd	C
,,	NI.25615	City of Derry Hotel Limited	D
,,	NI.28602	City of Derry Parian China Limited	C
,,	NI.26426	Clothing Training Services Limited	CCC
,,	NI.23253	Continental Freight Services Limited	D
,,	NI.30709	Crosswater Properties Limited	EC
,,	NI.23106	D.D.A. Training Services Limited	D
,,	NI.22408	Dagon Agencies Limited	D
,,	NI.26607	Dalgarno Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.23326	Dana A. Foods (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.30598	Donaghy Bros Ltd	CC
,,	NI.30977	Drumna Properties Limited	C
,,	NI.27433	Dunlewey Substance Advice Centre (Northern	
		Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.21352	Duromould Ltd	CC
.,	NI.30985	Emerald Woods & Veneers Limited	C
,,	NI.05075	Engalv (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.20652	Eurocentre West Limited	D
,,	NI.09221	F.R. Cathcart Limited	D
,,	NI.27292	Flax Medical Limited	BB
,,	NI.10870	Galen Research Laboratories Limited	D
,,	NI.30415	Gary's Pet World Limited	BECC
,,	NI.12904	Grange O.C.S. Cleaning Services Limited	C
,,	NI.29261	Graph Print (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.01138	H McCurdy Hamilton Limited	D
,,	NI.11639	Hampden Group Plc	D
,,	NI.22992	Havlins Limited	D
,,	NI.06389	Irish Salt Mining and Exploration Company	
		Limited—The	C
,,	NI.30978	Jeans World Limited	C
,,	NI.25783	K.G. Communications Ltd	D
,,	NI.17868	Kwik Fit (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.25137	Lark Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.30865	Laurelmount Limited	BCCCE
,,	NI.16681	Lisnagelvin Merchants Association Limited	E
,,	NI.05626	Loughview Taverns Limited	D
,,	NI.27542	Mackie Environmental Limited	C
,,	NI.24301	Michael Dunlop Limited	D
,,	NI.06437	Mulack Construction Limited	D
,,	NI.27706	Muntin Limited	E
,,	NI.30891	Naris Limited	BCCE